
ROLE DISTRICT STAFF

Community Liaison Rob Reider  (858) 586-2640 
robert.reider@sdcounty.ca.gov

Community Liaison Mahiany Luther  (858) 586-2653 
mahiany.luther@sdcounty.ca.gov

Monitoring Bill Brick  (858) 586-2770 
bill.brick@sdcounty.ca.gov

Technical Assistance; Source 
Attribution; Emissions 
Inventory

Jim Swaney  (858) 586-2715 
jim.swaney@sdcounty.ca.gov

Technical Assistance; Source 
Attribution

Allison Weller  (858) 586-2703 
allison.weller@sdcounty.ca.gov

Monitoring “AQ-View” Data 
Portal

Aidan Hanley  (858) 586-2610 
aidan.hanley@sdcounty.ca.gov

Monitoring “AQ-View” Data 
Portal

Adam Canter (858) 586-2771 
adam.canter@sdcounty.ca.gov

Enforcement William Jacques (858) 586-2671 
william.jacques@sdcounty.ca.gov

Enforcement Stephen Amberg (858) 586-2611 
stephen.amberg@sdcounty.ca.gov

Incentives Kathy Keehan  (858) 586-2726 
kathleen.keehan@sdcounty.ca.gov

BARCT; Technology 
Clearinghouse

Jim Swaney  (858) 586-2715 
jim.swaney@sdcounty.ca.gov

STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION
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